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Resultado Final da Analise de Curriculo — Audiovisual

Posicao Nome Completo
1 Julia Cerqueira Morais
2 Cristiana Fernandes de Souza
3 Robert Magalhaes Lima
4 Renato Meira dos Santos Filho
5 Welber Lopes Santiago Lima
6 Igor Cerqueira Cordeiro
7 Danillo Santos Costa
8 Jbnatas de Sousa Silva Pereira
9 Lais Gomes Rocha
10 Marcos Alexandre Dantas Rodrigues
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Resultado Final da Analise de Curriculo — Relag6es Publicas

Posicao

10
11
12
13

14

Nome Completo

Cecilia Graziele de Oliveira Silva
Alana Brenda de Lucena Freitas
Emanuelle Pereira Santos
Joanderson Barros de Franga
Camila Araujo Agapito dos Santos
Elizabeth Cristina Monteiro da Silva
Luiza Diana Alves da Silva

Bruna de Oliveira Lima

Luiza de Carvalho Melo

Aline Maria dos Santos

Isabella Lobao Bastos Gouveia
Cristiane de Jesus Almeida

Luana Flavia Vitena de Santana

Alice do Nascimento Sampaio
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